Список научных работ


________________________________________________________________________________________________
(ФИО соискателя)
за ______–_______ гг.  
 
	№ 
п/п
	Наименование работы, ее вид
	Форма работы
	Выходные данные
	Объем,стр.
	Соавторы

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	




Соискатель:	_______________	/_____________________/	 «____»___________ 20___ г. 
	подпись			ФИО
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